
Team # Color
1 Red
2 Orange
3 Yellow
4 Green
5 Blue
6 Purple

Field 3 Field 4

1- Pulling 6 - Stevens 2 - Weaver 4 - Teitsma 3 - Lay 5 - Davarn

5 - Davarn 4 - Teitsma 3 - Lay 6 - Stevens 1 - Pulling 2 - Weaver

4 5
6 1
2 3
4 5
6 1
2 3
4 5
6 1
2 3

Alerts may also be posted online at 
https://www.portland-michigan.org/387/inclement-Weather

Team Pictures: Text code portsoccer25 to 90738 for ordering  and updates

Monday, September 8

Wednesday, September 10
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Monday, September 15 1-2 3-6
Wednesday, September 17 3-4 2-5

Monday, September 22 6-4

TEAMS
Coach Phone

Portland Parks & Recreation
1st Grade Soccer - Fall 2025

Andy Pulling (517) 526-0072
Nicholas Weaver (517) 242-4495

Nathan Lay (517) 526-0289
Maria Teitsma (614) 530-1369

Amanda Davarn (517) 881-9867
Karista Stevens (517) 507-6878

SCHEDULE
All games are played at Westwood Elementary (883 Cross St)

Date Time
Game Matchup Practice

Field 1 Field 2

1-5
Wednesday, September 24 6-1 3-2

Monday, September 29 5-3 4-2
Wednesday, October 1 5-6 4-1

6:00 PM

Monday, October 6 2-1 6-3
Wednesday, October 8 4-3 5-2

6:00 PM

Inclement Weather: (517) 647-3207 - Messages will be posted after 4 PM

Portland Parks & Recreation
ehonsowitz@portland-michigan.org

517-647-3207

Monday, October 13 4-6 5-1
Wednesday, October 15 Rain Date (If Needed)

Field #1: Located closest to parking lot and school
Field #2: Located closest to playground

Field #3: Located next to Field #1, has larger goals
Field #4: Located next to Field #2, has larger goals

6:00 PM


